Championship Results
Player

John Allen Gross

John Allen Strokes
John Allen Net

John Allen Gross

John Allen Strokes
John Allen Net

John Allen Gross

John Allen Strokes
John Allen Net

Curt Balcerzak Gross
Curt Balcerzak Strokes
Curt Balcerzak Net
Curt Balcerzak Gross
Curt Balcerzak Strokes
Curt Balcerzak Net
Curt Balcerzak Gross
Curt Balcerzak Strokes
Curt Balcerzak Net
Scott O'Hare Gross
Scott O'Hare Strokes
Scott O'Hare Net
Scott O'Hare Gross
Scott O'Hare Strokes
Scott O'Hare Net
Scott O'Hare Gross
Scott O'Hare Strokes
Scott O'Hare Net
Travis Hubbard Gross
Travis Hubbard Strokes
Travis Hubbard Net
Travis Hubbard Gross
Travis Hubbard Strokes
Travis Hubbard Net
Travis Hubbard Gross
Travis Hubbard Strokes
Travis Hubbard Net

Day

CourseHandicap

29
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15

14
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117
29
88

110
24
86

128
26

102
96
15
81
87
14
73
99
15
84
94
12
82
83
11
72

102
12
90

112
29
83

118
27
91

105
26
79

To Par

16

14

30

12

10

18

11

19

Total

60

22

28

37

Rank



