

Championship Results

Player	Day	Course	Handicap	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18 Total	To Par	Total	Rank	
John Allen Gross	1	29		7	4	3	6	6	7	8	7	6	8	5	6	7	8	9	5	7	8	117			
John Allen Strokes				2	1	2	2	2	2	1	1	2	2	1	1	1	2	2	1	2	2	2	29		
John Allen Net				5	3	1	4	4	5	7	6	4	6	4	5	6	6	7	4	5	6	88	16		
John Allen Gross	2	24		4	11	5	3	5	10	5	4	6	4	6	7	6	6	5	12	3	8	110			
John Allen Strokes				1	2	1	1	2	1	2	1	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	1	2	24			
John Allen Net				3	9	4	2	3	9	3	3	5	3	5	5	5	4	10	2	6	86	14			
John Allen Gross	3	26		5	5	10	9	7	7	8	8	7	7	7	3	7	7	5	7	10	9	128			
John Allen Strokes				2	1	1	1	2	1	1	2	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	1	2	26			
John Allen Net				3	4	9	8	5	6	7	6	5	6	5	2	5	6	3	6	9	7	102	30	60	4
Curt Balcerzak Gross	1	15		5	4	3	7	5	7	4	4	5	7	5	5	5	6	6	4	7	7	96			
Curt Balcerzak Strokes				1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	15			
Curt Balcerzak Net				4	3	2	6	4	6	3	4	4	6	4	4	5	5	5	4	6	6	81	9		
Curt Balcerzak Gross	2	14		5	6	4	4	4	5	7	4	6	4	5	6	3	5	4	7	3	5	87			
Curt Balcerzak Strokes				1	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	14			
Curt Balcerzak Net				4	5	3	4	3	4	6	4	5	3	4	5	3	4	3	6	3	4	73	1		
Curt Balcerzak Gross	3	15		5	5	5	5	6	5	5	6	7	4	4	6	7	5	6	6	4	8	99			
Curt Balcerzak Strokes				1	0	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	15			
Curt Balcerzak Net				4	5	4	4	5	4	4	5	6	3	3	6	6	4	5	5	4	7	84	12	22	1
Scott O'Hare Gross	1	12		6	4	5	6	7	5	5	4	6	7	5	5	5	4	6	4	5	5	94			
Scott O'Hare Strokes				1	0	1	1	1	1	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	12			
Scott O'Hare Net				5	4	4	5	6	4	5	4	5	6	4	5	3	5	3	5	4	4	82	10		
Scott O'Hare Gross	2	11		5	5	4	3	5	5	5	4	4	5	6	4	4	6	4	6	4	4	83			
Scott O'Hare Strokes				0	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	11			
Scott O'Hare Net				5	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	3	5	5	3	4	5	4	5	4	3	72	0		
Scott O'Hare Gross	3	12		5	4	7	8	7	5	5	8	7	5	5	3	5	6	6	5	4	7	102			
Scott O'Hare Strokes				1	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	12			
Scott O'Hare Net				4	4	7	7	6	5	4	7	6	5	4	3	4	5	5	4	4	6	90	18	28	2
Travis Hubbard Gross	1	29		8	3	6	6	10	6	7	7	5	7	5	5	4	5	6	5	8	9	112			
Travis Hubbard Strokes				2	1	2	2	2	2	1	1	2	2	1	1	1	2	2	1	2	2	29			
Travis Hubbard Net				6	2	4	4	8	4	6	6	3	5	4	4	3	3	4	4	6	7	83	11		
Travis Hubbard Gross	2	27		6	7	8	6	7	6	7	5	7	8	9	8	3	5	5	11	4	6	118			
Travis Hubbard Strokes				1	2	2	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	2	2	1	1	1	2	1	2	27			
Travis Hubbard Net				5	5	6	5	5	4	5	4	6	7	7	6	2	4	4	9	3	4	91	19		
Travis Hubbard Gross	3	26		6	6	6	6	7	4	7	5	4	5	5	3	7	7	6	8	6	7	105			
Travis Hubbard Strokes				2	1	1	1	2	1	1	2	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	1	2	26			
Travis Hubbard Net				4	5	5	5	5	3	6	3	2	4	3	2	5	6	4	7	5	5	79	7	37	3